Non Public A State Championships at South Plainfield Track (Girls)
5/30/2008, 5/31/2008

400 Meter IH
17 Pinto, Gerianna

1600 Meters

14 Peters, Samantha
23 Socci, Jenna

26 Whitefleet, Allie

400 Meters
14 Lowe, Tess
25 Colombo, Katie

800 Meters
19 Lowe, Tess
29 Socci, Jenna

200 Meters
9 Cubbage, Alexis

4x400 Relay
7th Place

Lowe, Tess
Peters, Samantha
Socci, Jenna
Cubbage, Alexis

Javelin
12 Pinto, Gerianna

Shot Put
27 Belk, Brionna

400
400
400
400

1:14.55

5:29.11
5:45.90
5:52.04

1:01.20
1:05.87

2:25.53
2:34.46

27.27

1:02.30
1:02.90
1:06.90
1:02.00

4:14.34

87'09.00"

27'00.50"
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