

	0			
400) Meter IH			Comments
17	Pinto, Gerianna		1:14.55	
160	0 Meters			Comments
	Peters. Samantha		5:29.11	
	Socci, Jenna		5:45.90	
	Whitefleet, Allie		5:52.04	
400 Meters				Comments
	Lowe, Tess		1:01.20	
25	Colombo, Katie		1:05.87	
000) Meters			0
			2.25 52	Comments
	Lowe, Tess Socci, Jenna		2:25.53 2:34.46	
200) Meters			Comments
9	Cubbage, Alexis		27.27	
	100 Relay			
7th	Place			Comments
	Lowe, Tess	400	1:02.30	
	Peters, Samantha	400	1:02.90	
	Socci, Jenna	400	1:06.90	
	Cubbage, Alexis	400_	1:02.00 4:14.34	
			4:14.34	
Javelin				Comments
12	Pinto, Gerianna	87' 09.00"		
Sh	ot Put			Comments
	Belk, Brionna		27' 00.50"	